Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015

Vendor Name/

Phone
Number

Page 1

Date Run:

4/10/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

CUL000

KN31

LA28

ZE15

ZI111

Call Number:

CE30

GU10

MEO7

Call Number:

MAG7

MI06

PA70

PE40

Address
001 Proposal Number: 20150414 001
CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine Wi 53406

INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.
16871 Canby Avenue
Faribault

MN 55021

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
2929 South Chase Ave., Box 070420

Milwaukee WI 53207-0420
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187
ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

002 Proposal Number: 20150414 002
CENTURY FENCE COMPANY
1300 Hickory Street
Pewaukee WI 53072-5727
GUIDE LINES PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC
N5144 Ludwig Road
Rio Wi 53960
MEGA RENTALS, INC.
2573 Advance Rd
Madison Wi 53718

003 Proposal Number: 20150414 003
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.O. Box 16
Princeton WI 54968
MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006
PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Waukesha Wi 53187-0781
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

262-770-1231

507-333-2677

414-744-1515

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

262-547-3331

920-992-3175

608-222-2247

920-295-3329

920-924-4311

262-524-1700

715-748-3035

262-456-0719

507-333-3901

414-744-1715

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

262-691-3463

920-992-3174

608-222-1768

920-295-6117

920-583-2322

262-524-1845

715-748-4530



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 2
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

ST11 STARK ASPHALT, A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC 414-466-0644 262-784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield WI 53005

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha WI 53186

Call Number: 005 Proposal Number: 20150414 005

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

HU30 R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. 608-255-9223 608-839-5936
2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove WI 53527

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton Wi 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

PA33 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 608-848-5991 608-848-5992
508 S. Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford WI 54451-0120

RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville Wi 53547-1818

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015

Vendor Name/
Address

Phone
Number

Page 3

Date Run:

4/10/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

CUL000

HU30

ICL002

MC25

MI06

PA33

PE40

SP15

ZE15

Call Number:

HU30

ICLO02

MI06

006 Proposal Number: 20150414 006

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine

Wi 53406

R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove

Wi 53527

IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC (CTGGRV)
3190 Highway N

Cottage Grove WI 53527

MCGUIRE INC

W7022 Sth 11

Monroe WI 53566

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

508 S. Nine Mound Rd

Verona WI 53593

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford Wi 54451-0120

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON Wi 53562-3541

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
007 Proposal Number: 20150414 007

R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove WI 53527

IVERSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC (CTGGRYV)
3190 Highway N

Cottage Grove WI 53527
MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

262-770-1231

608-255-9223

608-839-1579

608-325-3239

920-924-4311

608-848-5991

715-748-3035

608-836-1071

262-524-1800

608-255-9223

608-839-1579

920-924-4311

262-456-0719

608-839-5936

608-839-8608

608-329-4494

920-583-2322

608-848-5992

715-748-4530

608-836-7485

262-524-1840

608-839-5936

608-839-8608

920-583-2322



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 4
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number

PA33 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 608-848-5991 608-848-5992
508 S. Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593

PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC 262-524-1700 262-524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Waukesha Wi 53187-0781

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

SP15 SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC. 608-836-1071 608-836-7485

Call Number:

CO33

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

CO33

KNAOOO

LA40

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON

008 Proposal Number:

Wi 53562-3541

20150414 008

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville

Wi 53548-3218

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls

Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
009 Proposal Number: 20150414 009

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3006 Bond Place

Janesville WI

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

53548-3218

608-752-0138

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-752-0138

608-546-2311

715-723-9708

608-752-0138

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-752-0138

608-546-2518

715-723-4515



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 5
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469TH STREET
MENOMONIE Wi 54751-5436

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 010 Proposal Number: 20150414 010

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469TH STREET
MENOMONIE Wi 54751-5436

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 011 Proposal Number: 20150414 011

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

HU30 R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. 608-255-9223 608-839-5936
2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove WI 53527

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 6
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford WI 54451-0120

RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville Wi 53547-1818

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 012 Proposal Number: 20150414 012

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

HU30 R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. 608-255-9223 608-839-5936
2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage Grove WI 53527

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford WI 54451-0120

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956

RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville Wi 53547-1818

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 013 Proposal Number: 20150414 013

AD19 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-434-3978 920-434-6228
2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay WI 54313

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine Wi 53406



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 7
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 414-744-1515 414-744-1715
2929 South Chase Ave., Box 070420
Milwaukee WI 53207-0420

MC25 MCGUIRE INC 608-325-3239 608-329-4494
W7022 Sth 11
Monroe WI 53566

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006

PA33 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 608-848-5991 608-848-5992
508 S. Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593

PT10 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-885-3627 920-885-3327
W7352 Sth 33
Beaver Dam WI 53916

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

Call Number: 014 Proposal Number: 20150414 014

KO28 KOPPLIN & KINAS CO., INC. 920-294-6451 920-294-6489
W1266 Lawson Drive
Green Lake WI 54941

MAG7 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton Wi 54968

MC04 MCCABE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 715-552-1346 715-552-1368
3101 Alpine Rd.
Eau Claire Wi 54703-1769

MC25 MCGUIRE INC 608-325-3239 608-329-4494
W7022 Sth 11
Monroe WI 53566

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006

PA33 PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 608-848-5991 608-848-5992
508 S. Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

Page 8

FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165

Call Number:

CE30

GU10

MEQ7

Call Number:

LUO8

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

LUO8

PH10

ZE15

Call Number:

KNAQOOO

1110 Dartford Road

Ripon Wi 54971
015 Proposal Number: 20150414 015

CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

1300 Hickory Street

Pewaukee Wi 53072-5727

GUIDE LINES PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio Wi 53960

MEGA RENTALS, INC.

2573 Advance Rd

Madison WI 53718
016 Proposal Number: 20150414 016

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
017 Proposal Number: 20150414 017

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah WI 54956

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
018 Proposal Number: 20150414 018

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577

262-547-3331

920-992-3175

608-222-2247

715-284-9491

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

262-524-1800

608-546-2311

262-691-3463

920-992-3174

608-222-1768

715-284-9146

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

262-524-1840

608-546-2518



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 9
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
LuU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615
PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187
Call Number: 019 Proposal Number: 20150414 019

LA28

MI06

MU45

PA70

ST11

VI18

Call Number:

CE30

GU10

MEO7

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
2929 South Chase Ave., Box 070420

Milwaukee WI 53207-0420
MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006
MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 BOYCE DRIVE

RHINELANDER Wi 54501
PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Waukesha WI 53187-0781

STARK ASPHALT, A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield Wi 53005

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987
020 Proposal Number: 20150414 020

CENTURY FENCE COMPANY

1300 Hickory Street

Pewaukee WI 53072-5727

GUIDE LINES PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio WI 53960

MEGA RENTALS, INC.

2573 Advance Rd

Madison Wi 53718

414-744-1515

920-924-4311

715-365-8700

262-524-1700

414-466-0644

920-682-0375

262-547-3331

920-992-3175

608-222-2247

414-744-1715

920-583-2322

715-369-9296

262-524-1845

262-784-6840

920-682-2838

262-691-3463

920-992-3174

608-222-1768



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015

Vendor Name/

Phone
Number

Page 10

Date Run:

4/10/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

HI107

Call Number:

HI07

Call Number:

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

AD19

HI107

LA28

PE40

VI18

Address
021 Proposal Number: 20150414 021
HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC.
1900 Bohm
Little Chute Wi 54140
022 Proposal Number: 20150414 022
HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC.
1900 Bohm
Little Chute Wi 54140
023 Proposal Number: 20150414 023

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls

Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah Wi 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne Wi 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
024 Proposal Number: 20150414 024

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2141 Woodale Avenue

Green Bay WI 54313

HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC.

1900 Bohm

Little Chute Wi 54140

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
2929 South Chase Ave., Box 070420

Milwaukee WI 53207-0420
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford WI 54451-0120
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987

920-759-1701

920-759-1701

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

920-434-3978

920-759-1701

414-744-1515

715-748-3035

920-682-0375

920-759-1702

920-759-1702

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

920-434-6228

920-759-1702

414-744-1715

715-748-4530

920-682-2838
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WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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Number

Page 11

Date Run:

4/10/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

NOCO000

RA17

RCS002

TCOO000

Call Number:

AM16

MU45

NO14

PE40

PI10

Call Number:

AM16

MAG7

MI06

025 Proposal Number: 20150414 025

NORCON CORPORATION
5600 Municipal Street
Schofield

Wi 54476

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne

Wi 54986

RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN, INC.
13800 Eckles Road

Livonia Mi 48150

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF WISCONSIN, INC.
1310 W. 23rd Street

Tempe AZ 85282
026 Proposal Number: 20150414 026

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 STH 153

MOSINEE WI 54455

MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 BOYCE DRIVE

RHINELANDER WI 54501

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive

Greenville Wi 54942

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford WI 54451-0120

PITLIK & WICK, INC.

8075 Highway D

Eagle River Wi 54521
027 Proposal Number: 20150414 027

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 STH 153

MOSINEE WI 54455

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton Wi 54968

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006

715-359-5808

920-582-4114

734-464-3800

602-437-1711

715-693-5200

715-365-8700

920-757-2900

715-748-3035

715-479-7488

715-693-5200

920-295-3329

920-924-4311

715-359-9339

920-582-4441

734-437-6206

602-437-1821

715-693-5220

715-369-9296

920-757-2906

715-748-4530

715-479-7438

715-693-5220

920-295-6117

920-583-2322



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 12
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

MuU41 MCC, INC. 920-749-3360 920-380-9459
2600 N. Roemer Road
Appleton Wi 54912-1137

NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC 920-757-2900 920-757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville Wi 54942

RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165
1110 Dartford Road
Ripon WI 54971

Call Number: 028 Proposal Number: 20150414 028

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469TH STREET
MENOMONIE WI 54751-5436

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 029 Proposal Number: 20150414 029

ou20 OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONST CO INC 414-354-9176 414-357-8574
8628 W Calumet Rd
Milwaukee WI 53224

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469TH STREET
MENOMONIE WI 54751-5436

Call Number: 031 Proposal Number: 20150414 031

KR16 THE KRAEMER COMPANY, LLC 608-546-2255 608-546-2266
820 Wachter Avenue
Plain WI 53577



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

Page 13

FOR THE LETTING OF April 14, 2015 Date Run: 4/10/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615
MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 608-783-6411 608-783-4311
920 10TH AVE. N.
ONALASKA Wi 54650
PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187
Call Number: 032 Proposal Number: 20150414 032

NO40

PI10

Call Number:

KNAOOO

LUO8

NORTHWOODS PAVING, A DIV. OF MATHY CONSTRUCTION CO.
610 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD., BOX 786

ASHLAND WI 54806

PITLIK & WICK, INC.

8075 Highway D

Eagle River Wi 54521
033 Proposal Number: 20150414 033

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain WI 53577

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

715-682-4340

715-479-7488

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

715-682-6578

715-479-7438

608-546-2518

715-284-9146



	eligiblebidders

